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Computational and Theoretical Advances for Exotic Isotopes in the Medium Mass Region 
April 8 - 12, 2013 

 
Monday, April 8, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 am:  Michael McNeil Forbes, INT 

"The DVR Basis:  An Efficient Alternative to the HO Basis for Nuclear Physics" 

Tuesday, April 9, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 am:  Thomas Papenbrock, Univ of Tennessee 

"Advances in nuclear structure calculations:  extrapolations in finite model spaces and optimized chiral 
interactions at next-to-next-to leading order" 

Room C520, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 2:30 pm:  Gustav R. Jansen, UTK and ORNL 

"Coupled-cluster theory for open-shell nuclei" 

Wednesday, April 10, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 am:  Dean Lee, North Carolina State Univ 

"Nuclear structure and excitations from lattice effective field theory" 

Thursday, April 11, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Takaharu Otsuka, Univ of Tokyo 

TBA 

• 11:00 am:  Michael Bender, Centre d'Etudes Nucléaires de Bordeaux Gradignan 
"Multi-reference energy density functional calculations:  status, challenges, and perspectives" 

Friday, April 12, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Francisco Barranco-Paulo, Univ of Seville 

"Interplay of collective and single-particle modes in the pairing properties of open shell nuclei" 
• 11:00 am:  Enrico Vigezzi, INFN Milano 

"Interplay of collective and single-particle modes in the continuum:  structure and reactions" 

  



INT Program Participants April 8 – 12, 2013 

Carlo Barbieri Univ of Surrey c.barbieri@surrey.ac.uk  3/24-4/20 C411A 5-3633 

Francisco Barranco-
Paulo 

Univ of Seville barranco@us.es  4/6-4/13 B447 6-5342 

Bruce R. Barrett Univ of Arizona bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu  4/11-4/18 C404 5-3348 

Rodney Bartlett Univ of Florida bartlett@qtp.ufl.edu  3/30-4/14 C438 5-9830 

Michael Bender CENBG bender@cenbg.in2p3.fr  4/7-4/20 C422 5-9779 

Sven Binder Inst Nuclear Physics sven.binder@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  3/31-4/13 B474 5-9775 

Thomas Duguet CEA/Saclay thomas.duguet@cea.fr  3/25-4/10 C420 5-9781 

Michael M. Forbes INT mforbes@uw.edu  local C408 5-9776 

Gaute Hagen ORNL hageng@ornl.gov  3/23-4/20 C411A 5-3606 

Jason Holt Univ of Tennessee jholt31@utk.edu  4/12-4/21 C418 5-9782 

Jeremy Holt Univ of Washington jwholt@uw.edu  local B482 3-9754 

Gustav R. Jansen UTK and ORNL gustavj@fys.uio.no  4/7-4/13 C437 5-3620 

Dean Lee NC State Univ dean_lee@ncsu.edu  4/8-4/13 C424 5-9827 

Dmitry Lyakh  Univ of Florida liakh@qtp.ufl.edu  3/31-4/13 B449 5-9726 

Takashi Nakatsukasa RIKEN nakatsukasa@riken.jp  4/11-4/18 C404 5-3971 

Takaharu Otsuka Univ of Tokyo otsuka@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp  4/10-4/13 C438 5-9831 

Thomas Papenbrock Univ of Tennessee tpapenbr@utk.edu  4/7-4/12 C418 5-9782 

Arnau Rios Univ of Surrey a.rios@surrey.ac.uk  4/7-4/18 B468 5-9721 

Robert Roth TU Darmstadt robert.roth@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  4/2-4/12 C424 5-9828 

Achim Schwenk TU Darmstadt schwenk@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  4/3-4/11 C404 5-3348 

Angelo Signoracci CEA/Saclay angelo.signoracci@cea.fr  3/31-4/18 C437 5-3620 

Enrico Vigezzi INFN Milano vigezzi@mi.infn.it  4/6-4/13 B447 6-5006 

Ubirajara van Kolck Inst de Physique 
Nucléaire 

vankolck@ipno.in2p3.fr  3/24-4/13 C422 5-9778 

 

 
Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your talk to Janine at janine@phys.washington.edu  
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